
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

594 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 5.71 1

610 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 5.73 2

441 張致呈 CHEUNG CHI CHING 5.98 3

542 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 6.23 4

509 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 6.47 5

648 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 6.69 6

589 鄭伊彤 ITO 6.77 7

521 黃靖喬 HUANG CHING KIU 6.82 8

516 翁卓詩 YUNG CHEUK SZE 6.83 9

518 孫慶怡 ISABELLA TANG SUN 6.98 10

530 尤思允 YU JANICE 7.11 11

479 曹菲 TSO FEI 7.13 12

523 曾安翹 TSANG ON KIU, ANGIE 7.14 13

487 劉心悠 LAU SUM YAU HAILEY 7.24 14

422 易恩晴 YIK YAN CHING 7.38 15

452 嚴文禧 YIM MAN HEI 7.52 16

486 劉芷澄 LAU TSZ CHING 7.92 17

632 梁喬甄 LEUNG KIU YAN ABS NA

女子 30米 - 2011



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

594 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 10.55 1

610 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 10.9 2

542 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 11.88 3

430 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 12.46 4

630 莫雅晴 MOK NGA CHING, CHLOE 12.63 5

516 翁卓詩 YUNG CHEUK SZE 12.78 6

564 朱雪澄 MICHELLE CHU 12.82 7

581 郭藹明 KWOK OI MING 12.86 8

529 盧詠蓓 LO WING PUI NATTIE 12.87 9

518 孫慶怡 ISABELLA TANG SUN 13.41 10

521 黃靖喬 HUANG CHING KIU 13.65 11

538 梁皓茵 EFES JEX LEUNG 13.7 12

530 尤思允 YU JANICE 13.81 13

500 朱芷霈 CHU TSZ PUI 13.83 14

448 楊凱欣 YEUNG HOI YAN 13.89 15

479 曹菲 TSO FEI 13.91 16

543 馬諾呈 MA NOK CHING 14 17

402 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG 14.1 18

487 劉心悠 LAU SUM YAU HAILEY 14.56 19

452 嚴文禧 YIM MAN HEI 14.8 20

632 梁喬甄 LEUNG KIU YAN 15.23 21

523 曾安翹 TSANG ON KIU, ANGIE 15.67 22

509 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI ABS N/A

589 鄭伊彤 ITO ABS N/A

女子 60米 - 2011



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

594 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 17.99 1

610 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 18.37 2

581 郭藹明 KWOK OI MING 19.56 3

495 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA 20.47 4

430 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 21.25 5

564 朱雪澄 MICHELLE CHU 22.02 6

529 盧詠蓓 LO WING PUI NATTIE 22.14 7

479 曹菲 TSO FEI 22.61 8

538 梁皓茵 EFES JEX LEUNG 23.12 9

518 孫慶怡 ISABELLA TANG SUN 24.01 10

543 馬諾呈 MA NOK CHING 24.14 11

452 嚴文禧 YIM MAN HEI 25.53 12

542 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

581 郭藹明 KWOK OI MING 11.79 1

594 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 11.84 2

509 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 12.77 3

495 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA 13.16 4

430 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 13.79 5

648 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 14.15 6

542 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 14.29 7

590 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 14.49 8

521 黃靖喬 HUANG CHING KIU 14.79 9

518 孫慶怡 ISABELLA TANG SUN 15.51 10

405 劉梓泳 LIU TSZ WING，ANGIE 16.95 11

402 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG 17.85 12

523 曾安翹 TSANG ON KIU, ANGIE 18.26 13

479 曹菲 TSO FEI ABS NA

女子 100米 - 2011

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2011



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

610 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 1.5 1

648 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 1.46 2

542 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 136 3

594 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 1.31 4

518 孫慶怡 ISABELLA TANG SUN 1.31 5

430 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 1.29 6

405 劉梓泳 LIU TSZ WING，ANGIE 1.23 7

590 李心悠 LEE SUM YAU 1.22 8

516 翁卓詩 YUNG CHEUK SZE 1.21 9

422 易恩晴 YIK YAN CHING 1.21 10

569 盧可庭 LO HO TING 113 11

530 尤思允 YU JANICE 1.12 12

486 劉芷澄 LAU TSZ CHING 0.95 13

589 鄭伊彤 ITO 0.88 14

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

610 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 7.42 1

648 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 7.28 2

495 黃晞晴 WONG HEI CHING HENRIETTA 7.2 3

594 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 7.1 4

630 莫雅晴 MOK NGA CHING, CHLOE 6.59 5

542 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 6.38 6

509 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 6.33 7

430 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 5.8 8

452 嚴文禧 YIM MAN HEI 5.74 9

523 曾安翹 TSANG ON KIU, ANGIE 5.28 10

405 劉梓泳 LIU TSZ WING，ANGIE 4.75 11

521 黃靖喬 HUANG CHING KIU 4.62 12

486 劉芷澄 LAU TSZ CHING 4.35 13

518 孫慶怡 ISABELLA TANG SUN 3.15 14

女子 擲豆袋 - 2011

女子 立定跳遠 - 2011(UPDATE)


